MENU 16:00-22:00

BAKLANDET SKYDSSTATION

Summersalad
vegetarian (Sen,S)
w/ chicken (Sen,s)
w/ shrimps (SEN,S,5K)
w/ cured ham (Sen,s)

Fishsoup (M,50,5,F)
w/ bread and butter (G M)

Soup of the week (vegetarian)
w/ bread and butter (G M)

Herringplate
w/ 5 types of herring, potato salad, egg,
rye bread and butter (G £ £ SEN,S,M)

Jacked potato
w/ corn, sour cream, herb butter, leek,
bell pepper, bacon and cheese ,s)

Jacked potato vegetarian
w/ corn, sour cream, herb butter, leek,
bell pepper and cheese ,S)

Reindeerstew (v,5)
w/ potatoes, flatbread and lingonberry (G)

Bacalao (~5)
w/ flatbread and butter (G M)

159,

199,-
209,-
209,-

199,-

129,-

259,-

169,-

159,-

289,-

279,-



MENU 16:00-22:00

BAKLANDET SKYDSSTATION

Chicken
w/ couscous, vegetables and tzatziki (sen,GM) 246,-

Charcuterie board (minimum 2 persons)

Bluecheese, cured meats, olives and 159,-pp
crispbread

Pancakes

2 pcs. w/ sugar and blueberries (G M,S) 99,
Dessert

2 scoops of vanilla ice cream w/ blueberries (M,E) 66,-
Cheesecake w/ blueberries (G M,S) 89,-
Apple pie w/ cream or ice cream 74,-/79,-/89,-
(EGM,S)

Daim ice cake m,E5s0v,N) 89,-
Waffles w/strawberry jam and sour cream (M,E,G) 56,-
Waffles with brown cheece (M,E,G) 56,-
Hot cocoa w/ cream or ice cream (M) 54,-/ 59,-/ 69,-

Allergenes (In the menu, allergens are marked with the following
abbreviations)

Milk= M Eggs= E
Gluten= G Mustard= SEN
Shellfish= SD Nuts= N
Fish= F Sulfite= S

Citrus= SI Soy= SOY



