## MENU 16:00-22:00

## **BAKLANDET SKYDSSTATION**

Summersalad vegetarian (SEN,S) w/ chicken (SEN,S,S) w/ shrimps (SEN,S,SK) w/ cured ham (SEN,S)	159, 199,- 209,- 209,-
<b>Fishsoup</b> (M,SD,S,F) w/ bread and butter (G,M)	199,-
<b>Soup of the week</b> (vegetarian) w/ bread and butter (G,M)	129,-
<b>Herringplate</b> w/ 5 types of herring, potato salad, egg, rye bread and butter (G,F,E,SEN,S,M)	259,-
Jacked potato w/ corn, sour cream, herb butter, leek, bell pepper, bacon and cheese (M,S)	169,-
Jacked potato vegetarian w/ corn, sour cream, herb butter, leek, bell pepper and cheese (M,S)	159,-
<b>Reindeerstew</b> (M,S) w/ potatoes, flatbread and lingonberry (G)	289,-
<b>Bacalao</b> (F,S) w/ flatbread and butter (G,M)	279,-

## MENU 16:00-22:00

## **BAKLANDET SKYDSSTATION**

<b>Chicken</b> w/ couscous, vegetables and tzatziki (SEN,G,M)	246,-
<b>Charcuterie board</b> (minimum 2 persons) Bluecheese, cured meats, olives and crispbread	159,-pp
Pancakes 2 pcs. w/ sugar and blueberries (G,M,S)	99,
<b>Dessert</b> 2 scoops of vanilla ice cream w/ blueberries (M, Cheesecake w/ blueberries (G,M,S) Apple pie w/ cream or ice cream (E,G,M,S)	E) 66,- 89,- 74,-/79,-/89,-
Daim ice cake (M,E,SOY,N) Waffles w/strawberry jam and sour cream (M,E,C) Waffles with brown cheece (M,E,G)	89,- G) 56,- 56,- I,-/ 59,-/ 69,-

Allergenes (In the menu, allergens are marked with the following abbreviations)

 Milk= M
 Eggs= E

 Gluten= G
 Mustard= SEN

 Shellfish= SD
 Nuts= N

 Fish= F
 Sulfite= S

 Citrus= SI
 Soy= SOY